
Level Two Training Roster 

March 23-24, 2010 

 

1. Mrytne Reesman, ODFW 
3406 Cherry Ave NE 
Salem, OR  97303 
 

2. Jason Teem, ODFW 
3406 Cherry Ave NE 
Salem, OR  97303 
 

3. John Mueller, Natural Resource Specialist 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
P.O. Box 1008 
Conchas Dam, NM 88416 
jon.m.mueller@usace.army.mil  
(575) 868-2221 
 

4. Liz Gaspar, Park Naturalist 
Santa Barbara County Parks 
2225 Hwy 154 
Santa Barbara, CA 93105 
lgaspar@co.santa-barbara.ca.us 
(805) 688-4515 
 

5. Kerry Roesch, Maintenance Mechanic 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
29955 County Road 25.75 
Hasty, CO 81044 
kerry.p.roesch@usace.army.mil 
(713) 336-3476 
 

6. Brian Simonds, Maintenance Worker 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
29955 County Road 25.75 
Hasty, CO 81044 
brian.j.simonds@usace.army.mil 
(719) 336-3476 

7. Terri Robson, Wildlife Inspector 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Office of law Enforcement 
P.O. Box 190045 
Anchorage, AK 99519 
terri_robson@fws.gov 
(907) 271-4751 
 

8. Brian Wilson, Law Enforcement Officer 
Lake Meredith N.R.A. 
P.O. Box 1460 
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Fitch, TX 79036 
Brian_wilson@nps.gov 
(806-865-3874 
 

9. Ryann Gill, State Park Peace Officer 
California State Parks 
17801 Lake Perris Drive 
Perris, CA 92571 
rgill@parks.ca.gov 
(951) 940-5647 
 

10. Kelly Elliot, State Park Peace Officer 
California State Parks 
17801 Lake Perris Drive 
Perris, CA 92571 
kelliott@parks.ca.gov 
(951) 940-5600 

 
11. Steve Schory, Supervising State parks Peace Officer 

                    California State Parks 
14651 Cedar Circle 
Hesperia, CA 92345 
sschory@parks.ca.gov 
(760) 389-2303 
 

       12. Austin Abbott, Manager 
Heeney Marina  
Green Mountain Reservoir 
3700 W First Street 
 Loveland, CO 80537 
www.heeneymarina.com 
(907) 667-2215 
 

 13. Mark Nelson 
Kandiyohi County Lakes Association 
11825 NE 42nd Street 
Spicer, MN 56288 
bonniemnelson@hotmail.com 
(320) 796-0849 
 

Auditing the course (no packet or hands-on exercise) 
 

Don Abbott, Owner 
Heeney Marina      
Green Mountain Reservoir 
3700 W First Street 
 Loveland, CO 80537 
www.heeneymarina.com 
(970) 667-2215 
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